



FINO CUSTARD POWDER

OVERVIEW

A basic mix for a cook-up custard that is smooth and holds its shape. Add sugar and water, or milk for a creamier product.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat starch, Flavours (contains milk), Colours (102, 124)

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Type	Palletisation
333202	12.5 KG	Bag	

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,470.00
Protein (g)	0.40
Fat- Total g	0.10
Fat - Saturated g	0.00
Carbohydrate (g)	86.10
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	0.20
Dietary Fibre g	0.00
Sodium mg	6.00



STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean,
dry conditions and protected
from direct sunlight.



SHELF LIFE

365 days



TYPE

Bag



ALLERGENS

Contains: gluten and milk
May be present due to shared
equipment: tree nuts, egg,
soy, sulphites and sesame



CATEGORY

Custard and Creme Mixes



FINISHED PRODUCT

Custard